		U.S. NUCLEA							
1 GRANT/AGREEMENT NO		NOTICE OF	<u>GRAI</u>	NT/ASSIS PERIOD OF	TANCE	AWA	RD		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
NRC-27-10-506	M014			ROM: 12/31/2		TO:		4. AUTHORITY Pursuant to Section Atomic Energy Ac	on 31b and 141b of the tt of 1954, as amended
5. TYPE OF AWARD	6. ORGA	NIZATION TYPE			7. REC	PIENT	T NAME, ADDR	ESS, and EMAIL A	ADDRESS
X GRANT				•••	Oak Ridge Associated Universities, INC.				
	Private Institution of Higher ED DUNS: 041152224			ORAU 130 Badger			Rd.		
COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT DUNS. 04 152224 NAICS: 611310					Oak Ridge, TN 37830-6218				
8. PROJECT TITLE:	1				Ļ				
Oak Ridge Institute for Science Ec	lucation (C	RISE) HBCU Re	search	n Participatio	on Progra	m			
PROJECT WILL BE CONDUCTED 10. TECHNICAL REPORTS ARE			ARE	REQUIRED	11. PRIN	CIPAL	INVESTIGATO	R(S) NAME, ADD	RESS and EMAIL ADDRESS
PER GOVERNMENT'S/RECIPIENT'S		T PROGRESS AND FINAL			Oak Ride	ge Inst	titute for Scien	ce and Education	
PROPOSAL(S) DATED 8/31/2009 See Program Description					Attn: Michael A. Hubbard – <u>michael.hubbard@orau.org</u> P.O. Box 117, MS 36				
AND APPENDIX A-PROJECT		OTHER (Conference Proceed			Oak Ridge, TN 37830				
GRANT PROVISIONS					TION DAT		4 METHOD OF	-	
12. NRC PROGRAM OFFICE (NAME and Al U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission	JUKESS)	13. ACCOUNTING APPN, NO:		APPROPRIA 1X0200	TION DA				
Attn. Ms. Tuwanda Smith				013-7P-51-K	-167		ADVANCE BY TREASURY CHECK		
MS: EBB/03H8 (301) 415-7394	IS: EBB/03H8 (301) 415-7394		L	2284					SURY CHECK
6003 Executive Blvd. Rockville, Maryland 20852		BOC NO:	4	110					_
Email Tuwanda Smith@NRC.GQV		OFFICE ID NO: FAIMIS		DB-13-022 0130050				ECIFY) Electronic Item #20 "Paymer	
15. NRC OBLIGATION FUNDS		16. 7	OTAL	FUNDING A	GREEME	NT	This action as	un idea frada far Ci	
THIS ACTION \$65	.000.00			<u>\$1.875.0</u>	00.0000		in the amount	ovides funds for Filter	
PREVIOUS OBLIGATION\$1,8	00,245.00	0. REC	IPIEN	50.00					
TOTAL <u>\$1.7</u>	35.245.00	<u>0</u> тот.	AL	<u>\$1.875.0</u>	: 00.00	<u></u>			
17. NRC ISSUING OFFICE (NAME, ADDRE U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comm Div. of Contracts Attn: Shashi Malhotra: <u>shas</u> Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Rockville MD 20852	ission								
18.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		19.1	VRC CON	TRACI	TING OFFICER		
						C	Bhashi Malli	olra	03/07/13
Signature Not Required				NAM	(Signa IE (TYPEI	ture)	Shashi Malho	otra	(Date)
				TITL	Ē	C	Grants/Contr	acting Office	r
						-	301-492-3604		
20. PAYMENT INFORMATION			· +- ·	TEL	EPHONE	NO		-	
Payment will be made through the Automated award conditions, Federal reporting requirem								comply with the pr	rogram objectives,
				113 (g de 192		·		
21. Attached is a copy of the "NRC General F			•	+			on-Government	Recipients.	
Acceptance of these terms and conditions is acknowledged when Federal funds are used on this project.									
		1			معا وفي ال				
In the event of a conflict between the recipien									·····
23. By this award, the Recipient certifies that	payment of	any audit-related	uebt w	III NUL FEGUCE	ine level	ur perte	ormance of any	rederal Program.	

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

TEMPLATE - ADMOOT



,

DESCRIPTION OF MODIFICATION:

The purpose for modification number 014:

De-obligate funds in the amount of \$65,000.00, thereby decreasing the obligated amount of the grant from \$1,800,245.00 to \$1,735,245.00.

1. Block 15 of the US Nuclear Regulatory Commission, Notice of Grant Assistance Award, delete in its entirety and replace with the following:

"NRC OBLIGATION FUNDS

THIS ACTION	-\$65,000.00
PREVIOUS OBLIGATION	\$1,800,245.00
TOTAL	\$1,735,245.00"

 ATTACHMENT A – SCHEDULE, Section A. GENERAL, delete no. 2 in its entirety and replace with the following:

"2. Total Obligated Amount: \$1,735,245.00"

Base Period: December 31, 2009 - December 31, 2014 Assistance Award Ceiling: \$1,875,000.00 Total Obligated Amount: \$1,735,245.00.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.